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TMS320C6205GHK200
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TMS320C6205GHK200 Price

TMS320C6205GHK200

N/A

IC DSP FIXED POINT HP 288-BGA

2611 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TMS320C6205GHK200

Manufacturer Part Number TMS320C6205GHK200
Manufacturer N/A

Package / Case Tray

Voltage - 1/0 3.30V

Type Fixed Point

Series TMS320C62x

Package / Case 288-LFBGA

Operating Temperature 0°C ~90°C (TC)
Non-Volatile Memory External

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Clock Rate

3 (168 Hours)
Lead free / RoHS Compliant

200MHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Core

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Other Names

On-Chip RAM

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Interface

Base Part Number

TMS320C6205GHK200 Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DSP FIXED POINT HP 288-BGA

2611

1.50V

288-BGA Microstar (16x16)
Tray

296-12673

128kB

Surface Mount

26 Weeks

McBSP, PCI

TMS320C6205

TMS320C6205GHK200 2611pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TMS320C6205GHK200 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
TMS320C6205GHK200 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TMS320C6205GHK200 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TMS320C6205GHK200
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TMS320C6205GHK200 Stock
TMS320C6205GHK200 Inventory
Inquiry TMS320C6205GHK200

TMS320C6205GHK200 Datasheet

TMS320C6204ZHK

BZFN

TMS320C6204GHKA200

TMS320C6204ZHK200

BZFN167

BZFN150

BGFN150

TMS320C6205DZHK200

TMS320C6204GHK200

TMS320C6205DGHK200

BGFN167

TMS320C6205GHKA200

TMS320C6205GHK

TMS320C6204GLW200

GFN

BGFN

TMS320C6204ZHKA200

TMS320C6203BZNZ300

TMS320C6205ZHK200

TMS320C6205GHK200 Price
TMS320C6205GHK200 Digikey

TMS320C6205GHK200 Image

Download TMS320C6205GHK200 Datasheet

Description

TMS320C6204ZHK TI

TMS320C6211BZFN TI

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 288-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 288-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 256-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 256-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 256-BGA

TMS320C6211 Tl

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 288-BGA

IC DSP FIXED POINT HP 288-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 288-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 256-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 288-BGA

TMS320C6205GHK Tl

IC DSP FIXED POINT HP 340-BGA

TMS320C6211GFN TI

TMS320C6211BGFN TI

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 288-BGA

IC FIXED-POINT DSP 352-FCBGA

IC DSP FIXED POINT HP 288-BGA

TMS320C6205GHK200 Electronics
Supplier TMS320C6205GHK200
TMS320C6205GHK200 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2517 pcs

2508 pcs

2518 pcs

2617 pcs

2604 pcs

2523 pcs

2695 pcs

2551 pcs

2553 pcs

2699 pcs

2602 pcs

2608 pcs

2683 pcs

2641 pcs

2504 pcs

2646 pcs

2532 pcs

2576 pcs

2620 pcs

2678 pcs

TMS320C6205GHK200 Components

Order TMS320C6205GHK20

TMS320C6205GHK200 PDF
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